 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Storage
P-RUBIX-251124Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
RUBIX OPEN STORAGE
36" W Open Storage (OS)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18" Depth
OS3629-18-MB-T 36"W x 18"D x 29"H 120 $1,394
OS3636-18-MB-T 36"W x 18"D x 36"H 133 $1,530
OS3642-18-MB-T 36"W x 18"D x 42"H 146 $1,606
OS3654-18-MB-T 36"W x 18"D x 54"H 155 $1,728
24" Depth
OS3629-24-MB-T 36"W x 24"D x 29"H 124 $1,451
OS3636-24-MB-T 36"W x 24"D x 36"H 137 $1,605
OS3642-24-MB-T 36"W x 24"D x 42"H 150 $1,711
OS3654-24-MB-T 36"W x 24"D x 54"H 159 $1,919
OS3672-24-MB-T 36"W x 24"D x 72"H 218 $1,937
48" W Open Storage (OS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
OS4829-18-MB-T 48"W x 18"D x 29"H $1,805
OS4836-18-MB-T 48"W x 18"D x 36"H $1,972
OS4842-18-MB-T 48"W x 18"D x 42"H $2,033
OS4854-18-MB-T 48"W x 18"D x 54"H $2,291
24" Depth
OS4829-24-MB-T 48"W x 24"D x 29"H $1,909
OS4836-24-MB-T 48"W x 24"D x 36"H $2,097
OS4842-24-MB-T 48"W x 24"D x 42"H $2,187
OS4854-24-MB-T 48"W x 24"D x 54"H $2,464
60" W Open Storage (OS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
OS6029-18-MB-T 60"W x 18"D x 29"H $1,887
OS6036-18-MB-T 60"W x 18"D x 36"H 261 $2,091
24" Depth
OS6029-24-MB-T 60"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,012
OS6036-24-MB-T 60"W x 24"D x 36"H 268 $2,196
72" W Open Storage (OS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
OS7229-18-MB-T 72"W x 18"D x 29"H $2,143
OS7236-18-MB-T 72"W x 18"D x 36"H 261 $2,284
24" Depth
OS7229-24-MB-T 72"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,284
OS7236-24-MB-T 72"W x 24"D x 36"H 268 $2,459
 36” Open Storage (OS)
48” Open Storage (OS)
60” Open Storage (OS)
72” Open Storage (OS)
General Specifications
Non-Locking Cabinet: Are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered wood side panels,
sub-tops, vertical dividers and shelves. Backs are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered
wood. Cabinet finish material is thermally fused laminate (TFL) case and doors/drawers,
with 3mm PVC edging. Worksurface tops receive a high-pressure laminate surface.
Cabinets 72”H or taller do not receive a worksurface top. Other materials available:*
High-pressure laminate (HPL) case and doors/drawers edges and wood veneer case and
doors/drawers with wood edges available and will incur an upcharge.
Frame: Steel frame is 11 gauge 1-1/4” square steel tubing. Frame assembly is attached
to cabinet using wood screws. Mobile units are standard, using 75mm twin wheel
locking casters that attach via threaded inserts on underside of the steel frame assembly.
*Note: 54”H & 72”H units receive 100mm casters.
* Freestanding steel support legs and mobile casters use the same threaded inserts and
are interchangeable. Legs are available upon request for an upcharge.
* Locks are available for an upcharge.
Features of various cabinet configurations includes:
• Concealed door hinges and a variety of pulls available.
Finish: Standard powder coat on all metal parts is black; other colors may be specified.
Visit our website for Finish and Color Guide for choices.
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Storage
P-RUBIX-251124Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
RUBIX OPEN STORAGE
Open Cubicle
Storage (OCB)
Open Storage Alternate Shelves (OSA)
Open Cubicle
Storage (OCB)
Open Storage Alternate Shelves (OSA)
Open Cubicle
Storage (OCB)
Open Cubicle
Storage (OCB)
Note: 72”H units will have one or two fixed shelves. Units with no vertical partition will have one fixed shelf. Units with a vertical partition
will have two fixed shelves. The remaining shelves are adjustable.
60" W Open Storage Alternate  Shelves (OSA)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
OSA6029-18-MB-T 60"W x 18"D x 29"H $1,887
OSA6036-18-MB-T 60"W x 18"D x 36"H 261 $2,091
24" Depth
OSA6029-24-MB-T 60"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,012
OSA6036-24-MB-T 60"W x 24"D x 36"H 268 $2,196
72" W Open Storage Alternate Shelves (OSA)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
OSA7229-18-MB-T 72"W x 18"D x 29"H $2,143
OSA7236-18-MB-T 72"W x 18"D x 36"H 261 $2,284
24" Depth
OSA7229-24-MB-T 72"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,284
OSA7236-24-MB-T 72"W x 24"D x 36"H 268 $2,459
36" W Open Cubicle Storage (OCB) 1 Vertical Partition, Adjustable Shelves
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18" Depth
OCB4-3629-18-MB-T 36"W x 18"D x 29"H, 4 Compartments 125 $1,530
OCB6-3636-18-MB-T 36"W x 18"D x 36"H, 6 Compartments 135 $1,619
OCB6-3642-18-MB-T 36"W x 18"D x 42"H, 6 Compartments 150 $1,696
24" Depth
OCB4-3629-24-MB-T 36"W x 24"D x 29"H, 4 Compartments 133 $1,448
OCB6-3636-24-MB-T 36"W x 24"D x 36"H, 6 Compartments 139 $1,610
OCB6-3642-24-MB-T 36"W x 24"D x 42"H, 6 Compartments 154 $1,710
OCB10-3672-24-MB-T 36"W x 24"D x 72"H, 10 Compartments 223 $2,003
36" W Open Cubicle Storage Storage (OCB) Fixed Compartments
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18" Depth
OCB12-3629-18-MB-T 36"W x 18"D x 29"H, 12 Compartments 135 $1,627
OCB15-3636-18-MB-T 36"W x 18"D x 36"H, 15 Compartments 145 $1,831
OCB18-3642-18-MB-T 36"W x 18"D x 42"H, 18 Compartments 150 $2,059
24" Depth
OCB12-3629-24-MB-T 36"W x 24"D x 29"H, 12 Compartments 133 $1,882
OCB15-3636-24-MB-T 36"W x 24"D x 36"H, 15 Compartments 139 $2,117
OCB18-3642-24-MB-T 36"W x 24"D x 42"H, 18 Compartments 154 $2,388
48" W Open Cubicle Storage (OCB) Vertical Partitions, Adjustable Shelves
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
OCB12-4829-18-MB-T 48"W x 18"D x 29"H, 12 Compartments $2,027
OCB9-4836-18-MB-T 48"W x 18"D x 36"H, 9 Compartments $2,048
OCB9-4842-18-MB-T 48"W x 18"D x 42"H, 9 Compartments 225 $2,135
OCB12-4854-18-MB-T 48"W x 18"D x 54"H , 12 Compartments 250 $2,405
24" Depth
OCB12-4829-24-MB-T 48"W x 24"D x 29"H, 12 Compartments $2,135
OCB9-4836-24-MB-T 48"W x 24"D x 36"H, 9 Compartments $2,190
OCB9-4842-24-MB-T 48"W x 24"D x 42"H, 9 Compartments 229 $2,306
OCB12-4854-24-MB-T 48"W x 24"D x 54"H , 12 Compartments 256 $2,598
48" W Open Cubicle Storage (OCB) Fixed Compartments
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
OCB20-4842-18-MB-T 48"W x 18"D x 42"H, 20 Compartments $2,224
24" Depth
OCB20-4842-24-MB-T 48"W x 24"D x 42"H, 20 Compartments $2,497
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Storage
P-RUBIX-251124Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
36" W Open Storage (OS)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18" Depth
OS3629-18-MB-L 36"W x 18"D x 29"H 120 $1,677
OS3636-18-MB-L 36"W x 18"D x 36"H 133 $2,120
OS3642-18-MB-L 36"W x 18"D x 42"H 146 $2,158
OS3654-18-MB-L 36"W x 18"D x 54"H 155 $2,442
24" Depth
OS3629-24-MB-L 36"W x 24"D x 29"H 124 $1,817
OS3636-24-MB-L 36"W x 24"D x 36"H 137 $2,078
OS3642-24-MB-L 36"W x 24"D x 42"H 150 $2,514
OS3654-24-MB-L 36"W x 24"D x 54"H 159 $2,810
OS3672-24-MB-L 36"W x 24"D x 72"H 218 $3,164
48" W Open Storage (OS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
OS4829-18-MB-L 48"W x 18"D x 29"H $2,109
OS4836-18-MB-L 48"W x 18"D x 36"H $2,561
OS4842-18-MB-L 48"W x 18"D x 42"H $2,728
OS4854-18-MB-L 48"W x 18"D x 54"H $3,275
24" Depth
OS4829-24-MB-L 48"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,410
OS4836-24-MB-L 48"W x 24"D x 36"H $2,795
OS4842-24-MB-L 48"W x 24"D x 42"H $3,045
OS4854-24-MB-L 48"W x 24"D x 54"H $3,800
60" W Open Storage (OS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
OS6029-18-MB-L 60"W x 18"D x 29"H $2,356
OS6036-18-MB-L 60"W x 18"D x 36"H 261 $2,678
24" Depth
OS6029-24-MB-L 60"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,595
OS6036-24-MB-L 60"W x 24"D x 36"H 268 $2,907
72" W Open Storage (OS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
OS7229-18-MB-L 72"W x 18"D x 29"H $2,678
OS7236-18-MB-L 72"W x 18"D x 36"H 261 $3,093
24" Depth
OS7229-24-MB-L 72"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,942
OS7236-24-MB-L 72"W x 24"D x 36"H 268 $3,414
60" W Open Storage Alternate  Shelves (OSA)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
OSA6029-18-MB-L 60"W x 18"D x 29"H $2,678
OSA6036-18-MB-L 60"W x 18"D x 36"H 261 $2,678
24" Depth
OSA6029-24-MB-L 60"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,595
OSA6036-24-MB-L 60"W x 24"D x 36"H 268 $2,907
72" W Open Storage Alternate Shelves (OSA)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
OSA7229-18-MB-L 72"W x 18"D x 29"H $2,982
OSA7236-18-MB-L 72"W x 18"D x 36"H 261 $3,093
24" Depth
OSA7229-24-MB-L 72"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,942
OSA7236-24-MB-L 72"W x 24"D x 36"H 268 $3,414
36" W Open Cubicle Storage (OCB) 1 Vertical Partition, Adjustable Shelves
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18" Depth
OCB4-3629-18-MB-L 36"W x 18"D x 29"H, 4 Compartments 125 $1,790
OCB6-3636-18-MB-L 36"W x 18"D x 36"H, 6 Compartments 135 $2,233
OCB6-3642-18-MB-L 36"W x 18"D x 42"H, 6 Compartments 150 $2,270
24" Depth
OCB4-3629-24-MB-L 36"W x 24"D x 29"H, 4 Compartments 133 $1,929
OCB6-3636-24-MB-L 36"W x 24"D x 36"H, 6 Compartments 139 $2,190
OCB6-3642-24-MB-L 36"W x 24"D x 42"H, 6 Compartments 154 $2,625
OCB10-3672-24-MB-L 36"W x 24"D x 72"H, 10 Compartments 223 $3,536
36" W Open Cubicle Storage Storage (OCB) Fixed Compartments
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18" Depth
OCB12-3629-18-MB-L 36"W x 18"D x 29"H, 12 Compartments 135 $1,951
OCB15-3636-18-MB-L 36"W x 18"D x 36"H, 15 Compartments 145 $2,344
OCB18-3642-18-MB-L 36"W x 18"D x 42"H, 18 Compartments 150 $2,494
24" Depth
OCB12-3629-24-MB-L 36"W x 24"D x 29"H, 12 Compartments 133 $2,013
OCB15-3636-24-MB-L 36"W x 24"D x 36"H, 15 Compartments 139 $2,456
OCB18-3642-24-MB-L 36"W x 24"D x 42"H, 18 Compartments 154 $2,527
48" W Open Cubicle Storage (OCB) Vertical Partitions, Adjustable Shelves
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
OCB12-4829-18-MB-L 48"W x 18"D x 29"H, 12 Compartments $2,332
OCB9-4836-18-MB-L 48"W x 18"D x 36"H, 9 Compartments $2,672
OCB9-4842-18-MB-L 48"W x 18"D x 42"H, 9 Compartments 225 $2,840
OCB12-4854-18-MB-L 48"W x 18"D x 54"H , 12 Compartments 250 $3,387
24" Depth
OCB12-4829-24-MB-L 48"W x 24"D x 29"H, 12 Compartments $2,445
OCB9-4836-24-MB-L 48"W x 24"D x 36"H, 9 Compartments $2,785
OCB9-4842-24-MB-L 48"W x 24"D x 42"H, 9 Compartments 229 $2,951
OCB12-4854-24-MB-L 48"W x 24"D x 54"H , 12 Compartments 256 $3,498
48" W Open Cubicle Storage (OCB) Fixed Compartments
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
OCB20-4842-18-MB-L 48"W x 18"D x 42"H, 20 Compartments $3,064
24" Depth
OCB20-4842-24-MB-L 48"W x 24"D x 42"H, 20 Compartments $3,175
 36” Open Storage (OS)
48” Open Storage (OS)
60” Open Storage (OS)
72” Open Storage (OS)
Open Storage Alternate Shelves (OSA)
Open Storage Alternate Shelves (OSA)
Open Cubicle
Storage (OCB)
Open Cubicle
Storage (OCB)
Open Cubicle
Storage (OCB)
Open Cubicle
Storage (OCB)
RUBIX OPEN STORAGE
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Storage
P-RUBIX-251124Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
RUBIX OPEN TOTE STORAGE
General Specifications
Non-Locking Cabinet: Are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered wood side panels, sub-tops, vertical dividers and shelves. Backs
are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered wood. Cabinet finish material is thermally fused laminate (TFL) case and doors/drawers, with
3mm PVC edging. Worksurface tops receive a high-pressure laminate surface. Cabinets 72”H or taller do not receive a worksurface
top. Other materials available:* High-pressure laminate (HPL) case and doors/drawers edges and wood veneer case and doors/
drawers with wood edges available and will incur an upcharge.
Frame: Steel frame is 11 gauge 1-1/4” square steel tubing. Frame assembly is attached to cabinet using wood screws. Mobile units
are standard, using 75mm twin wheel locking casters that attach via threaded inserts on underside of the steel frame assembly.
*Note: 54”H & 72”H units receive 100mm casters.
* Freestanding steel support legs and mobile casters use the same threaded inserts and are interchangeable. Legs are available upon
request for an upcharge.
* Locks are available for an upcharge.
Features of various cabinet configurations includes:
• Concealed door hinges and a variety of pulls available.
• Full extension drawers.
• TOTR Tote rails for use of both TOT03-_ and TOT06-_ Toto totes.
Finish: Standard powder coat on all metal parts is black; other colors may be specified.
Visit our website for Finish and Color Guide for choices.
36" W Open Tote Rail Storage with Open Storage (TOTOS)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18" Depth
TOTOS3629-24-MB-T 36"W x 24"D x 29"H 125 $1,926
TOTOS3636-24-MB-T 36"W x 24"D x 36"H 135 $1,654
TOTOS3642-24-MB-T 36"W x 24"D x 42"H 150 $2,324
48" W Open Tote Rail Storage (TOTOS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
24" Depth
TOTOS4829-24-MB-T 48"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,003
TOTOS4836-24-MB-T 48"W x 24"D x 36"H $2,219
TOTOS4842-24-MB-T 48"W x 24"D x 42"H $2,314
Open Tote Rail with
Open Storage (TOTOS)
Open Tote Rail with
Open Storage (TOTOS)
Open Tote Rail with
Open Storage (TOTOS)
Open Tote Rail with
Open Storage (TOTOS)
36" W Open Tote Rail Storage with Open Storage (TOTOS)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18" Depth
TOTOS3629-24-MB-L 36"W x 24"D x 29"H 125 $2,035
TOTOS3636-24-MB-L 36"W x 24"D x 36"H 135 $2,157
TOTOS3642-24-MB-L 36"W x 24"D x 42"H 150 $2,280
48" W Open Tote Rail Storage (TOTOS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
24" Depth
TOTOS4829-24-MB-L 48"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,304
TOTOS4836-24-MB-L 48"W x 24"D x 36"H $2,304
TOTOS4842-24-MB-L 48"W x 24"D x 42"H $2,572
Toto 3” Tote - 3”H x 12.25”W x 15.25”D
Model  No. Description Wgt List Price
TOT03-T01  Translucent $40
TOT03-T13  Blue Heron $40
TOT03-T15  Falcon $40
TOT03-T18  Purple Martin $40
TOT03-T21  Goldfinch $40
TOT03-T22  Parakeet $40
TOT03-T23  Oriole $40
TOT03-T24  Cardinal $40
TOT03-T27  Blue Wren $40
TOT03-T29  Hummingbird $40
TOT03-T30 Rio $40
Toto 6” Tote - 6”H x 12.25”W x 15.25”D
Model  No. Description Wgt List Price
TOT06-T01  Translucent $55
TOT06-T13  Blue Heron $55
TOT06-T15  Falcon $55
TOT06-T18  Purple Martin $55
TOT06-T21  Goldfinch $55
TOT06-T22  Parakeet $55
TOT06-T23  Oriole $55
TOT06-T24  Cardinal $55
TOT06-T27  Blue Wren $55
TOT06-T29  Hummingbird $55
TOT06-T30 Rio $55
Toto Tote Rails - For use in casework or as undermount rails for tables
and desks
Undermount
Model  No. Wgt List Price
TOTR-UMPR-T15 Pair of Tote Rails, T15 Falcon $29
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Storage
P-RUBIX-251124Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
RUBIX LOCKER STORAGE
General Specifications
Non-Locking Cabinet: Are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered wood side panels, sub-tops, vertical dividers and
shelves. Backs are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered wood. Cabinet finish material is thermally fused laminate
(TFL) case and doors/drawers, with 3mm PVC edging. Worksurface tops receive a high-pressure laminate surface.
Cabinets 72”H or taller do not receive a worksurface top. Other materials available: *High-pressure laminate (HPL)
case and doors/drawers edges and wood veneer case and doors/drawers with wood edges available and will incur
an upcharge.
Frame: Steel frame is 11 gauge 1-1/4” square steel tubing. Frame assembly is attached to cabinet using wood
screws. Mobile units are standard, using 75mm twin wheel locking casters that attach via threaded inserts on
underside of the steel frame assembly.
*Note: 54”H & 72”H units receive 100mm casters.
* Freestanding steel support legs and mobile casters use the same threaded inserts and are interchangeable. Legs
are available upon request for an upcharge.
* Locks are available for an upcharge.
Finish: Standard powder coat on all metal parts is black; other colors may be specified.
Visit our website for Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Locker Storage
(W)
48" W Locker Storage (W)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
W4854-18-MB-T 48"W x 18"D x 54"H 248 $2,312
24" Depth
W4854-24-MB-T 48"W x 24"D x 54"H 254 $2,394
48" W Locker Storage (W)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
W4854-18-MB-L 48"W x 18"D x 54"H 248 $3,364
24" Depth
W4854-24-MB-L 48"W x 24"D x 54"H 254 $3,890
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Storage
P-RUBIX-251124Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
RUBIX DRAWER STORAGE
General Specifications
Non-Locking Cabinet: Are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered wood side panels,
sub-tops, vertical dividers and shelves. Backs are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered
wood. Cabinet finish material is thermally fused laminate (TFL) case and doors/drawers,
with 3mm PVC edging. Worksurface tops receive a high-pressure laminate surface.
Cabinets 72”H or taller do not receive a worksurface top. Other materials available:*
High-pressure laminate (HPL) case and doors/drawers edges and wood veneer case and
doors/drawers with wood edges available and will incur an upcharge.
Frame: Steel frame is 11 gauge 1-1/4” square steel tubing. Frame assembly is attached
to cabinet using wood screws. Mobile units are standard, using 75mm twin wheel
locking casters that attach via threaded inserts on underside of the steel frame assembly.
*Note: 54”H & 72”H units receive 100mm casters.
* Freestanding steel support legs and mobile casters use the same threaded inserts and
are interchangeable. Legs are available upon request for an upcharge.
* Locks are available for an upcharge.
Features of various cabinet configurations includes:
• Concealed door hinges and a variety of pulls available.
• Full extension drawers.
• TOTR Tote rails for use of both TOT03-_ and TOT06-_ Toto totes.
Finish: Standard powder coat on all metal parts is black; other colors may be specified.
Visit our website for Finish and Color Guide for choices.
36" W Drawer Storage (DS)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18" Depth
DS3636-18-MB-TT-P?N 36"W x 18"D x 36"H 192 $2,873
DS3642-18-MB-TT-P?N 36"W X 18"D X 36"D $2,902
24" Depth
DS3636-24-MB-TT-P?N 36"W x 24"D x 36"H 196 $3,042
DS3642-24-MB-TT-P?N 36"W x 24"D x 42"H $3,071
36" W Drawer Storage (DS)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18" Depth
DS3636-18-MB-LL-P?N 36"W x 18"D x 36"H 192 $3,493
DS3642-18-MB-LL-P?N 36"W X 18"D X 36"D $3,865
24" Depth
DS3636-24-MB-LL-P?N 36"W x 24"D x 36"H 196 $3,984
DS3642-24-MB-LL-P?N 36"W x 24"D x 42"H $4,358
36" W Drawer Storage (DS)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18" Depth
DS3636-18-MB-TL-P?N 36"W x 18"D x 36"H 192 $2,997
DS3642-18-MB-TL-P?N 36"W X 18"D X 36"D $3,393
24" Depth
DS3636-24-MB-TL-P?N 36"W x 24"D x 36"H 196 $3,173
DS3642-24-MB-TL-P?N 36"W x 24"D x 42"H $3,587
Drawer Storage (DS)
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Storage
P-RUBIX-251124Prices and specifications subject to change without noticePrices and specifications subject to change without notice
General Specifications
Non-Locking Cabinet: Are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered wood side panels,
sub-tops, vertical dividers and shelves. Backs are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered
wood. Cabinet finish material is thermally fused laminate (TFL) case and doors/drawers,
with 3mm PVC edging. Worksurface tops receive a high-pressure laminate surface.
Cabinets 72”H or taller do not receive a worksurface top. Other materials available:*
High-pressure laminate (HPL) case and doors/drawers edges and wood veneer case and
doors/drawers with wood edges available and will incur an upcharge.
Frame: Steel frame is 11 gauge 1-1/4” square steel tubing. Frame assembly is attached
to cabinet using wood screws. Mobile units are standard, using 75mm twin wheel
locking casters that attach via threaded inserts on underside of the steel frame assembly.
*Note: 54”H & 72”H units receive 100mm casters.
* Freestanding steel support legs and mobile casters use the same threaded inserts and
are interchangeable. Legs are available upon request for an upcharge.
* Locks are available for an upcharge.
Features of various cabinet configurations includes:
• Concealed door hinges and a variety of pulls available.
Finish: Standard powder coat on all metal parts is black; other colors may be specified.
Visit or website for Finish and Color Guide for choices.
36" W Cupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18" Depth
CS3629-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 29"H 130 $1,394
CS3636-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 36"H 140 $1,881
CS3642-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 42"H 156 $1,996
CS3654-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 54"H 165 $2,152
24" Depth
CS3629-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 29"H 134 $1,765
CS3636-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 36"H 144 $1,954
CS3642-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 42"H 160 $2,100
CS3654-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 54"H 169 $2,339
CS3672-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H 228 $2,497
48" W Cupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CS4829-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 29"H $2,082
CS4836-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 36"H $2,319
CS4842-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 42"H $2,398
CS4854-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 54"H $2,758
24" Depth
CS4829-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,187
CS4836-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 36"H $2,442
CS4842-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 42"H $2,552
CS4854-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 54"H $2,931
60" W Cupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CS6029-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 29"H 241 $2,374
CS6036-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 36"H 287 $2,675
24" Depth
CS6029-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 29"H 248 $2,504
CS6036-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 36"H 295 $2,780
72" W Cupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CS7229-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 29"H 241 $2,636
CS7236-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 36"H 287 $2,865
24"   Depth
CS7229-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 29"H 248 $2,775
CS7236-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 36"H 295 $3,040
Cupboard Storage (CS)
Cupboard Storage (CS)
Cupboard Storage (CS)
Cupboard Storage (CS)
RUBIX CUPBOARD STORAGE
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Storage
P-RUBIX-251124Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
RUBIX CUPBOARD STORAGE
Note: 72”H units will have one or two fixed shelves. Units with no vertical partition will have one fixed shelf. Units with a vertical partition
will have two fixed shelves. The remaining shelves are adjustable.
Cupboard Cubicle
Storage (CCB)
Cupboard Cubicle
Storage (CCB)
36" W Cupboard Cubicle Storage (CCB)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18" Depth
CCB3629-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 29"H 135 $1,772
CCB3636-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 36"H 145 $1,971
CCB3642-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 42"H 160 $2,085
24" Depth
CCB3629-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 29"H 139 $1,839
CCB3636-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 36"H 149 $1,995
CCB3642-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 42"H 164 $2,188
CCB3672-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H 180 $2,671
48" W Cupboard Cubicle Storage (CCB)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CCB4829-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 29"H $2,157
CCB4836-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 36"H $2,392
CCB4842-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 42"H $2,500
24" Depth
CCB4829-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,260
CCB4836-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 36"H $2,535
CCB4842-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 42"H 266 $2,672
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Storage
P-RUBIX-251124Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
RUBIX CUPBOARD STORAGE
36" W Cupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18" Depth
CS3629-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 29"H 130 $2,106
CS3636-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 36"H 140 $2,379
CS3642-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 42"H 156 $2,683
CS3654-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 54"H 165 $2,976
24" Depth
CS3629-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 29"H 134 $2,244
CS3636-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 36"H 144 $2,552
CS3642-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 42"H 160 $3,035
CS3654-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 54"H 169 $3,343
CS3672-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H 228 $3,576
48" W Cupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CS4829-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 29"H $2,457
CS4836-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 36"H $3,080
CS4842-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 42"H $3,294
CS4854-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 54"H $4,038
24" Depth
CS4829-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,754
CS4836-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 36"H $3,316
CS4842-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 42"H $3,614
CS4854-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 54"H $4,563
60" W Cupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CS6029-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 29"H 241 $3,045
CS6036-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 36"H 287 $3,425
24" Depth
CS6029-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 29"H 248 $3,285
CS6036-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 36"H 295 $3,657
72" W Cupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CS7229-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 29"H 241 $2,922
CS7236-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 36"H 287 $3,840
24"   Depth
CS7229-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 29"H 248 $3,631
CS7236-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 36"H 295 $4,161
Cupboard Storage (CS)
Cupboard Storage (CS)
Cupboard Storage (CS)
Cupboard Storage (CS)
Cupboard Cubicle
Storage (CCB)
Cupboard Cubicle
Storage (CCB)
36" W Cupboard Cubicle Storage (CCB)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18" Depth
CCB3629-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 29"H 135 $2,233
CCB3636-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 36"H 145 $2,521
CCB3642-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 42"H 160 $2,825
24" Depth
CCB3629-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 29"H 139 $2,369
CCB3636-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 36"H 149 $2,694
CCB3642-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 42"H 164 $3,179
CCB3672-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H 180 $4,394
48" W Cupboard Cubicle Storage (CCB)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CCB4829-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 29"H $2,605
CCB4836-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 36"H $3,222
CCB4842-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 42"H $3,494
24" Depth
CCB4829-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,879
CCB4836-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 36"H $3,490
CCB4842-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 42"H 266 $3,863
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Storage
P-RUBIX-251124Prices and specifications subject to change without noticePrices and specifications subject to change without notice
RUBIX CUPBOARD STORAGE
36" W Cupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18" Depth
CS3629-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 29"H 130 $1,554
CS3636-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 36"H 140 $2,090
CS3642-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 42"H 156 $2,218
CS3654-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 54"H 165 $2,390
24" Depth
CS3629-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 29"H 134 $1,962
CS3636-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 36"H 144 $2,173
CS3642-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 42"H 160 $2,330
CS3654-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 54"H 169 $2,599
CS3672-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H 228 $2,777
48" W Cupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CS4829-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 29"H $2,313
CS4836-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 36"H $2,577
CS4842-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 42"H $2,668
CS4854-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 54"H $3,065
24" Depth
CS4829-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,431
CS4836-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 36"H $2,711
CS4842-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 42"H $2,837
CS4854-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 54"H $3,258
60" W Cupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CS6029-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 29"H 241 $2,546
CS6036-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 36"H 287 $2,870
24" Depth
CS6029-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 29"H 248 $2,684
CS6036-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 36"H 295 $2,980
72" WCupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CS7229-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 29"H 241 $2,827
CS7236-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 36"H 287 $3,072
24"   Depth
CS7229-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 29"H 248 $2,974
CS7236-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 36"H 295 $3,258
Cupboard Storage (CS)
Cupboard Storage (CS)
Cupboard Storage (CS)
Cupboard Storage (CS)
Cupboard Cubicle
Storage (CCB)
Cupboard Cubicle
Storage (CCB)
36" W Cupboard Cubicle Storage (CCB)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18" Depth
CCB3629-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 29"H 135 $1,946
CCB3636-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 36"H 145 $2,165
CCB3642-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 42"H 160 $2,292
24" Depth
CCB3629-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 29"H 139 $2,023
CCB3636-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 36"H 149 $2,191
CCB3642-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 42"H 164 $2,408
CCB3672-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H 180 $2,934
48" W Cupboard Cubicle Storage (CCB)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CCB4829-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 29"H $2,320
CCB4836-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 36"H $2,575
CCB4842-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 42"H $2,690
24" Depth
CCB4829-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,434
CCB4836-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 36"H $2,728
CCB4842-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 42"H 266 $2,876
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Storage
P-RUBIX-251124Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
General Specifications
Non-Locking Cabinet: Are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered wood side panels,
sub-tops, vertical dividers and shelves. Backs are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered
wood. Cabinet finish material is thermally fused laminate (TFL) case and doors/drawers,
with 3mm PVC edging. Worksurface tops receive a high-pressure laminate surface.
Cabinets 72”H or taller do not receive a worksurface top. Other materials available:*
High-pressure laminate (HPL) case and doors/drawers edges and wood veneer case and
doors/drawers with wood edges available and will incur an upcharge.
Frame: Steel frame is 11 gauge 1-1/4” square steel tubing. Frame assembly is attached
to cabinet using wood screws. Mobile units are standard, using 75mm twin wheel
locking casters that attach via threaded inserts on underside of the steel frame assembly.
*Note: 54”H & 72”H units receive 100mm casters.
* Freestanding steel support legs and mobile casters use the same threaded inserts and
are interchangeable. Legs are available upon request for an upcharge.
* Locks are available for an upcharge.
Features of various cabinet configurations includes:
• Concealed door hinges and a variety of pulls available.
• Full extension drawers.
• TOTR Tote rails for use of both TOT03-_ and TOT06-_ Toto totes.
Finish: Standard powder coat on all metal parts is black; other colors may
be specified.
Visit our website for Finish and Color Guide for choices.
36" W Wardrobe Storage (WRS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
24" Depth
WRS3672-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H 244 $2,620
36" W Wardrobe Storage (WRS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
24" Depth
WRS3672-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H 244 $3,494
36" W Wardrobe Storage (WRS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
24" Depth
WRS3672-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H 244 $2,917
Wardrobe Storage
(WRS)
RUBIX WARDROBE STORAGE
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Storage
P-RUBIX-251124Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
General Specifications
Non-Locking Cabinet: Are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered wood side panels,
sub-tops, vertical dividers and shelves. Backs are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered
wood. Cabinet finish material is thermally fused laminate (TFL) case and doors/drawers,
with 3mm PVC edging. Worksurface tops receive a high-pressure laminate surface.
Cabinets 72”H or taller do not receive a worksurface top. Other materials available:*
High-pressure laminate (HPL) case and doors/drawers edges and wood veneer case and
doors/drawers with wood edges available and will incur an upcharge.
Frame: Steel frame is 11 gauge 1-1/4” square steel tubing. Frame assembly is attached
to cabinet using wood screws. Mobile units are standard, using 75mm twin wheel
locking casters that attach via threaded inserts on underside of the steel frame assembly.
*Note: 54”H & 72”H units receive 100mm casters.
* Freestanding steel support legs and mobile casters use the same threaded inserts and
are interchangeable. Legs are available upon request for an upcharge.
* Locks are available for an upcharge.
Features of various cabinet configurations includes:
• Concealed door hinges and a variety of pulls available.
• Full extension drawers.
• TOTR Tote rails for use of both TOT03-_ and TOT06-_ Toto totes.
Finish: Standard powder coat on all metal parts is black; other colors may
be specified.
Visit our website for Finish and Color Guide for choices.
60" W Cupboard with Open Storage (CSOS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CSOS6029-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 29"H 228 $2,219
CSOS6036-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 36"H $2,472
24" Depth
CSOS6029-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 29"H 236 $2,360
CSOS6036-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 36"H $2,594
72" W Cupboard with Open Storage (CSOS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CSOS7229-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 29"H $2,474
CSOS7236-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 36"H 271 $2,665
24" Depth
CSOS7229-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,615
CSOS7236-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 36"H 280 $3,080
60" W Cupboard with Deep Box Drawer & Lateral File Storage
(CSDFSL)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CSDFSL6029-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 29"H 253 $2,512
24" Depth
CSDFSL6029-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 29"H 260 $2,636
60" W Cupboard with 2 Lateral File Storage Drawers (CS2FSL)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CS2FSL6036-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 36"H 299 $2,732
24" Depth
CS2FSL6036-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 36"H 308 $2,819
Cupboard with Open Storage (CSOS)
Cupboard with Open Storage (CSOS)
RUBIX COMBINATION STORAGE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
Cupboard with Deep Box Drawer & Lateral
File Storage (CSDFSL)
Cupboard with 2 Lateral File Storage Drawers
(CS2FSL)
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Storage
P-RUBIX-251124Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
72" W Cupboard with Deep Box Drawer & Lateral File Storage
(CSDFSL)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CSDFSL7229-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 29"H 253 $2,767
24" Depth
CSDFSL7229-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 29"H 260 $2,906
72" W Cupboard with 2 Lateral File Storage Drawers (CS2FSL)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CS2FSL7236-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 36"H $2,906
24" Depth
CS2FSL7236-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 36"H $3,080
36" W Cupboard Storage with 2 Lateral File Drawers (CSFSL)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
24" Depth
CS2FSL3672-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H 250 $2,982
36" W Cupboard with Tote Rail Storage (CSTOT)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
24" Depth
CSTOT3672-24-MB-TT-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H 244 $2,666
Cupboard with Tote Rail
Storage (CSTR)
*Note: Open Tote Rail Storage is incorrectly shown as 18”D in the anyspace Catalog. Rubix Open Tote Rail
Storage cabinets are all 24”D.
Cupboard Storage with 2
Lateral File Drawers
(CSFSL)
Note: 72”H units will have one or two fixed shelves. Units with no full
vertical partition will have one fixed shelf. Units with a full vertical partition will
have two fixed shelves. The remaining shelves are adjustable.
Cupboard with Deep Box Drawer & Lateral File
Storage (CSDFSL)
Cupboard with 2 Lateral File Storage Drawers
(CS2FSL)
RUBIX COMBINATION STORAGE
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Storage
P-RUBIX-251124Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
Cupboard with Open Storage (CSOS)
Cupboard with Open Storage (CSOS)
Cupboard with Deep Box Drawer & Lateral
File Storage (CSDFSL)
Cupboard with 2 Lateral File Storage Drawers
(CS2FSL)
Cupboard with Deep Box Drawer & Lateral File
Storage (CSDFSL)
Cupboard with 2 Lateral File Storage Drawers
(CS2FSL)
60" W Cupboard with Open Storage (CSOS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CSOS6029-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 29"H 228 $2,827
CSOS6036-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 36"H $3,198
24" Depth
CSOS6029-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 29"H 236 $3,095
CSOS6036-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 36"H $3,454
72" W Cupboard with Open Storage (CSOS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CSOS7229-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 29"H $3,149
CSOS7236-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 36"H 271 $3,614
24" Depth
CSOS7229-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 29"H $3,413
CSOS7236-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 36"H 280 $3,958
60" W Cupboard with Deep Box Drawer & Lateral File Storage
(CSDFSL)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CSDFSL6029-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 29"H 253 $3,054
24" Depth
CSDFSL6029-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 29"H 260 $3,294
60" W Cupboard with 2 Lateral File Storage Drawers (CS2FSL)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CS2FSL6036-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 36"H 299 $3,376
24" Depth
CS2FSL6036-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 36"H 308 $3,608
72" W Cupboard with Deep Box Drawer & Lateral File Storage
(CSDFSL)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CSDFSL7229-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 29"H 253 $3,376
24" Depth
CSDFSL7229-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 29"H 260 $3,639
72" W Cupboard with 2 Lateral File Storage Drawers (CS2FSL)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CS2FSL7236-18-MB-LL-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 36"H $3,790
24" Depth
CS2FSL7236-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 36"H $4,113
RUBIX COMBINATION STORAGE
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Storage
P-RUBIX-251124Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
Cupboard Storage with 2
Lateral File Drawers
(CSFSL)
Cupboard with Tote Rail
Storage (CSTR)
*Note: Open Tote Rail Storage is incorrectly shown as 18”D in the anyspace Catalog. Rubix Open Tote Rail
Storage cabinets are all 24”D.
36" W Cupboard Storage with 2 Lateral File Drawers (CSFSL)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
24" Depth
CS2FSL3672-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H 250 $4,028
36" W Cupboard with Tote Rail Storage (CSTOT)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
24" Depth
CSTOT3672-24-MB-LL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H 244 $3,021
RUBIX COMBINATION STORAGE
Toto 3” Tote - 3”H x 12.25”W x 15.25”D
Model  No. Description Wgt List Price
TOT03-T01  Translucent $40
TOT03-T13  Blue Heron $40
TOT03-T15  Falcon $40
TOT03-T18  Purple Martin $40
TOT03-T21  Goldfinch $40
TOT03-T22  Parakeet $40
TOT03-T23  Oriole $40
TOT03-T24  Cardinal $40
TOT03-T27  Blue Wren $40
TOT03-T29  Hummingbird $40
TOT03-T30 Rio $40
Toto 6” Tote - 6”H x 12.25”W x 15.25”D
Model  No. Description Wgt List Price
TOT06-T01  Translucent $55
TOT06-T13  Blue Heron $55
TOT06-T15  Falcon $55
TOT06-T18  Purple Martin $55
TOT06-T21  Goldfinch $55
TOT06-T22  Parakeet $55
TOT06-T23  Oriole $55
TOT06-T24  Cardinal $55
TOT06-T27  Blue Wren $55
TOT06-T29  Hummingbird $55
TOT06-T30 Rio $55
Toto Tote Rails - For use in casework or as undermount rails for tables
and desks
Undermount
Model  No. Wgt List Price
TOTR-UMPR-T15 Pair of Tote Rails, T15 Falcon $29
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Storage
P-RUBIX-251124Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
Cupboard with Open Storage (CSOS)
Cupboard with Open Storage (CSOS)
Cupboard with Deep Box Drawer & Lateral
File Storage (CSDFSL)
Cupboard with 2 Lateral File Storage Drawers
(CS2FSL)
Cupboard with Deep Box Drawer & Lateral File
Storage (CSDFSL)
Cupboard with 2 Lateral File Storage Drawers
(CS2FSL)
60" W Cupboard with Open Storage (CSOS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CSOS6029-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 29"H 228 $2,310
CSOS6036-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 36"H $2,572
24" Depth
CSOS6029-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 29"H 236 $2,452
CSOS6036-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 36"H $2,699
72" W Cupboard with Open Storage (CSOS)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CSOS7229-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 29"H $2,575
CSOS7236-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 36"H 271 $2,773
24" Depth
CSOS7229-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 29"H $2,721
CSOS7236-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 36"H 280 $3,205
60" W Cupboard with Deep Box Drawer & Lateral File Storage
(CSDFSL)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CSDFSL6029-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 29"H 253 $2,926
24" Depth
CSDFSL6029-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 29"H 260 $3,072
60" W Cupboard with 2 Lateral File Storage Drawers (CS2FSL)
Model Number Description Wgt.
18" Depth
CS2FSL6036-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 36"H 299 $3,183
24" Depth
CS2FSL6036-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 36"H 308 $3,289
72" W Cupboard with Deep Box Drawer & Lateral File Storage
(CSDFSL)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CSDFSL7229-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 29"H 253 $3,226
24" Depth
CSDFSL7229-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 29"H 260 $3,388
72" W Cupboard with 2 Lateral File Storage Drawers (CS2FSL)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
18" Depth
CS2FSL7236-18-MB-TL-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 36"H $3,388
24" Depth
CS2FSL7236-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 36"H $3,588
RUBIX COMBINATION STORAGE
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Storage
P-RUBIX-251124Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
Cupboard Storage with 2
Lateral File Drawers
(CSFSL)
Cupboard with Tote Rail
Storage (CSTR)
*Note: Open Tote Rail Storage is incorrectly shown as 18”D in the anyspace Catalog. Rubix Open Tote Rail
Storage cabinets are all 24”D.
36" W Cupboard Storage with 2 Lateral File Drawers (CSFSL)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
24" Depth
CS2FSL3672-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H 250 $3,086
36" W Cupboard with Tote Rail Storage (CSTOT)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
24" Depth
CSTOT3672-24-MB-TL-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H 244 $2,673
RUBIX COMBINATION STORAGE
Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finish-
es
Model Number Description List Price
Group 2 Powder Coat Set up charge, per color, per order, for Group 2
Powder Coat
$361
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard
PVC
$947